Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at 
the address given below at 8(a) from 08:30 am - 04:00 pm local time.   

The Bidding documents in English may be purchased by interested bidders on submission of a 

non-refundable fee of UGX. 250,000 (Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Ugandan Shillings).
The method of payment will be by depositing money on PostBank BIDDING FEE-AUCTION 

for the receipt. For remote purchases, the payment slip can be shared on 
procurement@pearlbank.com. The document will be issued by hand and on email.

[...]

be accepted for loss or late delivery.

Bids must be delivered to the address below at 8(a) at or before 10:00am local time on 03rd 
December 2025.
Bid securities must be valid until 30/06/2026.
All bids must be accompanied by a bid security of UGX: 34,500,000 (Thirty-Four Million Five Hundred 
Thousand Shillings Only).

choose to attend at the address below at 8(b) at 10:15 am local time on 03rd December 2025.

There shall be no pre – bid meeting.

(a) Address documents may be inspected, issued from and delivered to: 

Procurement & Disposal Unit,